Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aderes Litten - (1366244) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
11:12.07
11:16.35
11:23.96
12:30.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
11:23.96
11:16.35
11:12.07

12:30.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

358
351
340

257

WA Pts

340
351
358

257

Round

F

H

Round

F
H
.
H

Date

15/10/23
18/11/23
21/04/24
19/11/21

Date

21/04/24
18/11/23
15/10/23
19/11/21

Meet

Wey Valley SC 800m Time Trial Invitational 2023
Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023
Wey Valley Invitational 800m TT 2024

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships

Meet

Wey Valley Invitational 800m TT 2024
Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023
Wey Valley SC 800m Time Trial Invitational 2023

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships

Venue

Godalming
Luton
Godalming
Bedford

Venue

Godalming
Luton
Godalming
Bedford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



