Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aderes Litten - (1366244) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11:12.07	358	F	15/10/23	Wey Valley SC 800m Time Trial Invitational 2023	Godalming		4
11:16.35	351	Н	18/11/23	Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023	Luton	Flitwick	3
11:23.96	340	F	21/04/24	Wey Valley Invitational 800m TT 2024	Godalming		4
12:30.72	257	Н	19/11/21	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11:23.96	340	F	21/04/24	Wey Valley Invitational 800m TT 2024	Godalming		4
11:16.35	351	Н	18/11/23	Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023	Luton	Flitwick	3
11:12.07	358	F	15/10/23	Wey Valley SC 800m Time Trial Invitational 2023	Godalming		4
12:30.72	257	Н	19/11/21	Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS